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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

22.
23.

24.
25.
26.
27.

Position

Director Of Community
Development

City Manager
Chief Of Police

Director Of Public
Works/Engineering

Police Sergeant
Senior Police Officer
Police Sergeant

City Engineer

Police Sergeant
Police Commander
Director Of Admin Services
Police Commander
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Senior Police Officer
Senior Police Officer
Chief Building Official
Senior Police Officer

Director Of Legis & Info Services

Information Technology

Senior Police Officer

Capital Improvement Project
Manager

Utilities Manager
Police Officer
Public Works Supervisor

Director Of Recreation Services

Other Positions Held City

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Department

Community Development

City Manager
Police

Public Works

Police

Police

Police

Community Development
Police

Police

Administrative Services
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Community Development
Police

Legislative & Information
Services

Legislative & Information
Services

Police
Public Works

Public Works
Police

Public Works

Rs - Recreation Department

Total Wages

$211,655

$205,013
$161,726
$153,475

$147,053
$144,852
$144,504
$141,207
$135,555
$133,196
$129,587
$128,992
$128,863
$126,287
$119,543
$117,016
$117,012
$116,704
$116,534
$114,959

$113,510

$111,996
$108,560

$105,732
$105,015
$103,679
$102,746



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,

56.
57.

Planning Manager

Human Resource Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Accounting Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer

Citywide Fleet Coordinator
Public Works Leadsperson
Engineering Inspector
Water Services Worker IlI
Program Analyst

Police Officer

Assistant Engineer

Information Tech Specialist

Maintenance Worker I
Executive Secretary
Senior Accounting Clerk
Public Works Leadsperson
Recreation Supervisor
Maintenance Worker I
Parks Leadsperson
Maintenance Worker I
Assistant Planner

Sports Facilities Coordinator
Senior Accounting Clerk

Exec Assistant / Deputy City Clerk

Senior Accounting Clerk

Support Services Tech - Records

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Community Development
Administrative Services
Police

Police

Police

Administrative Services
Police

Police

Public Works

Public Works

Community Development
Public Works

Community Development
Police

Community Development

Legislative & Information
Services

Public Works
Police
Administrative Services

Public Works

Rs - Recreation Department

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Community Development
Public Works
Administrative Services

Legislative & Information
Services

Administrative Services

Police

$98,684
$96,043
$94,129
$93,702
$90,195
$88,829
$86,918
$86,825
$80,339
$79,025
$78,684
$78,391
$77,395
$76,005
$75,833
$75,124

$75,065
$73,232
$71,028
$70,921
$69,665
$66,854
$66,203
$65,847
$64,059
$62,758
$61,189
$60,197

$58,908
$58,731



58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

63.

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

86.

Administrative Secretary
Building Permit Technician
Parks Leadsperson
Recreation Coordinator

Planning/Engineering Permit
Technician

Police Records/Prop & Evidence
Clerk

Maintenance Worker I

Police Officer

Maintenance Worker I

Police Officer

Maintenance Worker Il
Neighborhood Services Technician
Designated Level 1 Reserve
Am/Pm Teacher

Am/Pm Teacher Preschool Teacher

Maintenance Worker I

Senior Office Assistant

Building Maintenance Worker
Police Officer

Police Trainee

Am/Pm Teacher

Maintenance Worker
Preschool Teacher Am/Pm Teacher
Am/Pm Assistant Teacher

Maintenance Worker |

Building Maintenance Worker |

Training Technician

Volunteer And Program
Coordinator

Building Maintenance Worker IlI

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Public Works

Community Development
Public Works

Rs - Recreation Department

Community Development

Police

Public Works

Police

Public Works

Police

Public Works

Police

Police

Rs - Recreation Department
Rs - Recreation Department
Public Works

Legislative & Information
Services

Public Works

Police

Police

Rs - Recreation Department
Public Works

Rs - Recreation Department
Rs - Recreation Department
Public Works

Public Works

Police

Rs - Recreation Department

Public Works

$58,255
$56,065
$54,149
$54,032
$52,178

$51,159

$50,640
$47,826
$47,586
$42,570
$36,928
$34,774
$34,466
$30,773
$30,283
$29,063
$27,863

$27,122
$26,425
$25,894
$25,203
$24,865
$24,287
$23,999
$23,845
$23,709
$22,303
$20,932

$20,587



87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

99.
100.

Administrative Secretary
Police Officer

Police Trainee

Police Officer
Neighborhood Services Technician
Am/Pm Assistant Il
Am/Pm Teacher

Am/Pm Assistant Teacher
Senior Facility Attendant
Maintenance Worker |
Preschool Teacher

Am/Pm Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Administrative Secretary

Office Assistant |

Prop & Evidence Tech

Office Assistant |

Am/Pm Assistant
Teacher

Am/Pm Assistant |,
Facility Attendant

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Rs - Recreation Department
Police

Police

Police

Police

Rs - Recreation Department
Rs - Recreation Department
Rs - Recreation Department
Rs - Recreation Department
Public Works

Rs - Recreation Department

Rs - Recreation Department

Rs - Recreation Department

Rs - Recreation Department

$20,493
$19,419
$18,806
$18,673
$17,301
$16,040
$16,033
$15,518
$15,406
$15,173
$14,354
$11,256

$11,220
$9,375



